THE DATASHEET OF
MEZS84801A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
mEZS84801A Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com   1
3/1/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
Part Number  Input Voltage
(V)

15 ~ 16 GND Output Ground
17 ~ 18 VDD Input Voltage after Bridge
19 ~ 20 VSS Input Ground after Bridge
DO-IT-YOURSELF SCHEMATIC
NOTE:
Contact factory for different sizes of the boards (Quantity >2k).
For more information, Gerber files, and PCB layout, please contact
PRODUCT PACKAGE AND DIMENSIONS
mEZS84801A
 48V, 12W, PoE Power Supply, IEEE 802.3af Compliant
mEZS84801A Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com   3
3/1/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
Item Qty RefDes Value Description Package Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N
1 4 C1A, C1B, C1C, C1D 2.2μF Ceramic Cap., 100V, X7R 1210 muRata GRM32ER72A225KA35L
2 2 C2A,C2B 22μF Ceramic Cap., 25V, X7R 1210 muRata GRM32ER71E226KE15L
3 1 C2C 220μF Tantalum Cap, 16V Solid SMD Mouser T491D227K016ZT7280
4 1 C3 1μF Ceramic Cap., 10V, X7R 603 muRata GRM188R71A105KA61D
5 1 C4 10nF Ceramic Cap., 100V, X7R 805 muRata GRM21BR72A103KA01L
6 1 C5 0.1μF Ceramic Cap., 100V, X7R 1206 Murata GRM319R72A104KA01D
7 1 C6 1nF Ceramic Cap., 100V, X7R 603 muRata GRM188R72A102KA01D
8 1 C7 1nF Ceramic Cap., 2000V, X7R 1808 muRata GR442QR73D102KW01L
9 1 R1 56.2kΩ Film Res, 1% 603 ROYAL RC0603FR-0756K2L
10 1 R2 20kΩ Film Res, 1% 603 ROYAL RC0603FR-0720KL
11 1 R3 52.3kΩ Film Res, 1% 603 ROYAL RC0603FR-0752K3L
12 1 R4 10kΩ Film Res, 1% 1206 ROYAL RC1206FR-0710KL
13 1 R5 24.9kΩ Film Res, 1% 603 ROYAL RC0603FR-0724K9L
14 1 R6 41.2 Film Res, 1% 603 ROYAL RC0603FR-0741R2L
15 1 R7 20 Film Res, 1% 805 ROYAL RC0805FR-0720RL
16 1 R8 1kΩ Film Res, 1% 603 ROYAL RC0603FR-071KL
17 1 D1 SBR8U60P5
8A, 60V, Super Barrier
Rectifier
POWERDI5 Diodes SBR8U60P5-13